C-vapen

1. Johan Eriksson

2. Styrbjorn Johansson
3. Niclas Green

4. Robin Vennerstrém
5. Olle Vister

6. Roy Lundin

7. Robert Hallstrom

8. Viktor Engelhardt

9. Niklas Andersson
10. Rita Solberg

11. Hans Arkteg

12. William Andersson
13. Christoffer Lundqvist
14. Robert Eriksson
15. Kathrine Farre

16. Kjell R Johansson

17. Jan Andersson

Lussesmallen 2019-12-07

Eds Psk
Eds Psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Eds Psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Eds Psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Eds Psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Eds Psk
Eds psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Eds Psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Bengtsfors Psk

Bengtsfors Psk

70/60
68/145
68/25
67/115
65/125
65/90
64/100
64/80
63/50
59/60
59/85
55/180
55/95
55/30
54/65
48/85

47/50

S



B-vapen

1. Johan Eriksson

R-Vapen
1. Olof Jakobsson

2. Jan Andersson

A-vapen

1.Styrbjorn Johansson
2. Robin Vennerstrom
3. Roy Lundin

4. Olle Vister

5. Rita Solberg

6. Niclas Green

7. Hans Arkteg

8. Carl Doverhog

9. Robert Eriksson

10. William Andersson
11. Christoffer Lundqvist
12. Viktor Engelhardt
13. Robert Hallstrém
14. Kathrine Farre

15. Kjell Johansson

Eds Psk

Eds Psk

Bengtsfors Psk

Eds Psk
Eds Psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Eds Psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Eds Psk
Eds Psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Bengtsfors Psk
Eds Psk
Bengtsfors Psk

Bengtsfors Psk

68/125

67/60

44/60

71/55
70/15
69/205
68/70
67/85
64/80
61/90
59/160
51/115
50/100
50/50
48/45
47/40
38/45

33/10



